
Entity IncNum Date Type Description Address Sector
4810 WASHINGTON INC 2026-00063609 2026-02-12 19:54:23 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4810 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
4810 WASHINGTON INC 2026-00063039 2026-02-12 13:39:30 71 Trespass 4810 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
4810 WASHINGTON INC 2026-00061925 2026-02-11 19:12:27 60T Traffic Stop 4810 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
4810 WASHINGTON INC 2026-00065846 2026-02-14 03:32:49 98Q 911 Call Question 4810 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
4810 WASHINGTON INC 2026-00065147 2026-02-13 17:38:09 98U 911 Call Unintentional 4810 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
7-ELEVEN #35851J 2026-00061789 2026-02-11 17:36:30 85 Safety Hazard 2216 UNIVERSITY AVE 206
7-ELEVEN #35851J 2026-00059739 2026-02-10 13:14:40 71 Trespass 2216 UNIVERSITY AVE 206
7-ELEVEN #35851J 2026-00067389 2026-02-15 04:45:49 57 Parking Complaint On Street 2216 UNIVERSITY AVE 206
AHAN 2026-00063273 2026-02-12 16:08:56 98U 911 Call Unintentional 744 WILLIAMSON ST 408
ALDI #21 2026-00066081 2026-02-14 10:07:51 65 Check Person 3925 LIEN RD 605
ALDI #22 2026-00068218 2026-02-15 19:06:22 38 Disturbance 8222 WATTS RD 129
ALLIANT ENERGY CENTER 2026-00064762 2026-02-13 13:38:02 98S 911 Call Silent 1919 ALLIANT ENERGY CENTER WAY 310
AMOCO 2026-00059971 2026-02-10 15:32:27 38 Disturbance 1129 S PARK ST 306
AMOCO 2026-00066709 2026-02-14 18:27:13 PHON Phone 1129 S PARK ST 306
APPLE NINE HOSPITALITY INC 2026-00068322 2026-02-15 20:42:52 98U 911 Call Unintentional 770 REGENT ST 404
APPLE NINE HOSPITALITY INC 2026-00065810 2026-02-14 02:42:23 38 Disturbance 770 REGENT ST 404
APPLE NINE HOSPITALITY INC 2026-00065780 2026-02-14 02:05:52 65 Check Person 770 REGENT ST 404
APPLE NINE HOSPITALITY INC 2026-00058311 2026-02-09 15:21:40 98U 911 Call Unintentional 770 REGENT ST 404
APPLE NINE HOSPITALITY INC 2026-00065813 2026-02-14 02:43:55 31 Assist EMS/Fire 770 REGENT ST 404
ATTIC ANGEL PLACE 2026-00059957 2026-02-10 15:22:34 98S 911 Call Silent 8301 OLD SAUK RD 128
BAKED WINGS 2026-00065819 2026-02-14 02:50:03 31 Assist EMS/Fire 250 STATE ST 403
BANDUNG RESTAURANT 2026-00058140 2026-02-09 13:40:23 87 Assist Citizen 600 WILLIAMSON ST 408
BASSETT STREET BRUNCH CLUB 2026-00066009 2026-02-14 08:54:44 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 444 W JOHNSON ST 403
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2026-00063154 2026-02-12 15:05:12 PHON Phone 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2026-00062012 2026-02-11 20:29:21 98U 911 Call Unintentional 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2026-00061972 2026-02-11 19:54:41 97 Information 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2026-00058882 2026-02-09 23:10:56 12 Theft 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2026-00059639 2026-02-10 12:10:42 88F Follow-Up 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2026-00065001 2026-02-13 15:58:38 31 Assist EMS/Fire 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2026-00061667 2026-02-11 16:22:22 66 Check Property 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2026-00062422 2026-02-12 06:32:54 65 Check Person 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN AND SUITES 2026-00068414 2026-02-15 22:31:17 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 2810 COHO ST 308
BAYMONT INN AND SUITES 2026-00065507 2026-02-13 21:46:24 66 Check Property 2810 COHO ST 308
BAYMONT INN AND SUITES 2026-00064527 2026-02-13 11:02:09 12 Theft 2810 COHO ST 308
BENVENUTO'S 2026-00064911 2026-02-13 15:14:30 98U 911 Call Unintentional 1109 FOURIER DR 127
BEST WESTERN EAST TOWNE SUITES 2026-00066979 2026-02-14 22:24:09 66 Check Property 4801 ANNAMARK DR 632
BEST WESTERN EAST TOWNE SUITES 2026-00058044 2026-02-09 12:52:57 45 Suspicious Vehicle 4801 ANNAMARK DR 632
BEST WESTERN EAST TOWNE SUITES 2026-00060638 2026-02-11 01:25:48 49 Noise Complaint 4801 ANNAMARK DR 632
BEST WESTERN EAST TOWNE SUITES 2026-00067184 2026-02-15 01:08:11 23 Drug Incident/Investigation 4801 ANNAMARK DR 632
BEST WESTERN EAST TOWNE SUITES 2026-00062894 2026-02-12 12:10:59 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4801 ANNAMARK DR 632
BEST WESTERN EAST TOWNE SUITES 2026-00061020 2026-02-11 09:38:41 97 Information 4801 ANNAMARK DR 632



BEST WESTERN EAST TOWNE SUITES 2026-00062782 2026-02-12 11:02:35 10 Burglary Residential 4801 ANNAMARK DR 632
BIG TOP EVENTS 2026-00063545 2026-02-12 18:57:15 87O Community Outreach 917 E MIFFLIN ST 407
BIG TOP EVENTS 2026-00062725 2026-02-12 10:21:05 11 Burglary Non-Residential 917 E MIFFLIN ST 407
BISTRO HONDA 2026-00060122 2026-02-10 17:13:40 88 Assist Police 1865 NORTHPORT DR 504
BISTRO HONDA 2026-00061986 2026-02-11 20:09:12 66 Check Property 1865 NORTHPORT DR 504
BLUE PLATE CATERING 2026-00058435 2026-02-09 16:16:18 57 Parking Complaint On Street 702 S HIGH POINT RD 129
BLUE PLATE CATERING 2026-00063236 2026-02-12 15:45:19 87 Assist Citizen 702 S HIGH POINT RD 129
BOWL-A-VARD 2026-00064313 2026-02-13 09:02:14 50 Accident Property Damage 2121 EAST SPRINGS DR 632
BRASS RING BAR & RESTAURANT 2026-00059552 2026-02-10 11:17:00 88 Assist Police 701 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
BRINK LOUNGE 2026-00059552 2026-02-10 11:17:00 88 Assist Police 701 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
BROTHER'S THREE 2026-00066720 2026-02-14 18:35:01 51 Accident w/Injuries 614 N FAIR OAKS AVE 604
BROTHER'S THREE 2026-00066711 2026-02-14 18:30:49 51 Accident w/Injuries 614 N FAIR OAKS AVE 604
CAMBRIA 2026-00063725 2026-02-12 21:39:11 87 Assist Citizen 5045 EASTPARK BLVD 520
CAMBRIA 2026-00063724 2026-02-12 21:38:54 65 Check Person 5045 EASTPARK BLVD 520
CAMBRIA 2026-00066982 2026-02-14 22:29:18 17 Death Investigation 5045 EASTPARK BLVD 520
CAPITAL ONE PETROLEUM 2026-00067330 2026-02-15 03:32:23 98Q 911 Call Question 735 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
CAPITOL CENTRE MARKET 2026-00067333 2026-02-15 03:35:44 65 Check Person 111 N BROOM ST 405
CAPITOL LAKES INC 2026-00061032 2026-02-11 09:48:49 87O Community Outreach 333 W MAIN ST 405
CAPITOL LAKES INC 2026-00061069 2026-02-11 10:07:15 87O Community Outreach 333 W MAIN ST 405
CARGO COFFEE 2026-00061620 2026-02-11 15:58:58 71 Trespass 750 E WASHINGTON AVE 407
CATERING A FRESCO 2026-00061887 2026-02-11 18:45:07 17 Death Investigation 201 STATE ST 405
CHASERS 2026-00067172 2026-02-15 01:01:17 98D 911 Disconnect 319 W GORHAM ST 403
CHASERS 2.0 2026-00061701 2026-02-11 16:44:44 70 Alarm 408 W GORHAM ST 403
CHASERS 2.0 2026-00067268 2026-02-15 02:16:11 65 Check Person 408 W GORHAM ST 403
CHASERS 2.0 2026-00057610 2026-02-09 08:19:49 70B Alarm Broadcast/File 408 W GORHAM ST 403
CHEBA HUT 2026-00065735 2026-02-14 01:16:57 38 Disturbance 453 W GILMAN ST 403
CHEN'S DUMPLING HOUSE 2026-00068356 2026-02-15 21:22:34 65 Check Person 505 STATE ST 403
CHIEF'S TAVERN 2026-00066552 2026-02-14 16:24:30 87 Assist Citizen 300 COTTAGE GROVE RD 610
CHIEF'S TAVERN 2026-00067192 2026-02-15 01:14:59 41 Domestic Disturbance 300 COTTAGE GROVE RD 610
CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL #1106 2026-00066699 2026-02-14 18:16:54 50 Accident Property Damage 4628 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL #312 2026-00068464 2026-02-15 23:26:43 5 Battery 658 STATE ST 403
CIELO 2026-00900688 2026-02-09 11:09:00 42 Neighbor Trouble 118 STATE ST 406
CITY BAR AND RESTAURANT 2026-00061700 2026-02-11 16:44:05 87O Community Outreach 636 STATE ST 403
COLISEUM BAR & BANQUET 2026-00061086 2026-02-11 10:17:54 69 Damage to Property 232 E OLIN AVE 310
COMFORT INN & SUITES 2026-00057628 2026-02-09 08:27:19 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4822 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
COMFORT INN & SUITES 2026-00058132 2026-02-09 13:30:07 66P Problem Solving Property 4822 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CONCOURSE HOTEL AND GOVERNORS CLUB 2026-00062537 2026-02-12 08:29:52 98Q 911 Call Question 1 W DAYTON ST 406
CONCOURSE HOTEL AND GOVERNORS CLUB 2026-00059435 2026-02-10 09:52:38 PHON Phone 1 W DAYTON ST 406
CONCOURSE HOTEL AND GOVERNORS CLUB 2026-00059044 2026-02-10 02:44:12 41 Domestic Disturbance 1 W DAYTON ST 406
COURTYARD EAST MADISON 2026-00062613 2026-02-12 09:12:08 98T Test 911 Call 2502 CROSSROADS DR 633
COURTYARD EAST MADISON 2026-00063567 2026-02-12 19:16:51 88 Assist Police 2502 CROSSROADS DR 633
COURTYARD EAST MADISON 2026-00063575 2026-02-12 19:20:16 88 Assist Police 2502 CROSSROADS DR 633



CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00064118 2026-02-13 05:38:00 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00060825 2026-02-11 07:34:33 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00068434 2026-02-15 22:50:10 87 Assist Citizen 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00057646 2026-02-09 08:37:50 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00058410 2026-02-09 16:05:34 12 Theft 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00067003 2026-02-14 22:52:36 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00062905 2026-02-12 12:16:23 88 Assist Police 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00063001 2026-02-12 13:13:37 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00061029 2026-02-11 09:45:55 97 Information 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DAVE & BUSTERS 2026-00065237 2026-02-13 18:32:54 98Q 911 Call Question 53 WEST TOWNE MALL 124
DAVE & BUSTERS 2026-00061821 2026-02-11 18:00:22 65 Check Person 53 WEST TOWNE MALL 124
DAVE & BUSTERS 2026-00063577 2026-02-12 19:22:31 75 ATL Person 53 WEST TOWNE MALL 124
DAVE'S HOT CHICKEN 2026-00068004 2026-02-15 16:11:06 98S 911 Call Silent 4814 ANNAMARK DR 632
DAVID'S JAMAICAN CUISINE 2026-00064641 2026-02-13 12:23:50 65 Check Person 5696 MONONA DR 616
DOUBLE 10 MINI HOT POT 2026-00058140 2026-02-09 13:40:23 87 Assist Citizen 600 WILLIAMSON ST 408
DOUBLETREE HOTEL MADISON 2026-00066832 2026-02-14 20:00:33 60T Traffic Stop 525 W JOHNSON ST 404
ECONOLODGE 2026-00059879 2026-02-10 14:40:32 PHON Phone 4726 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
ECONOLODGE 2026-00065579 2026-02-13 22:55:16 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4726 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
EDGEWATER 2026-00068009 2026-02-15 16:14:03 3 Sexual Assault 1001 WISCONSIN PL 403
ENRIQUE'S MARKET 2026-00068346 2026-02-15 21:09:08 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 1417 NORTHPORT DR 505
ERIN'S SNUG IRISH PUB 2026-00063690 2026-02-12 21:03:45 38 Disturbance 4601 AMERICAN PKWY 520
ERNIE'S LIQUOR 2026-00058028 2026-02-09 12:43:01 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4521 COTTAGE GROVE RD 614
FAIRFIELD INN AND SUITES 2026-00062622 2026-02-12 09:17:37 98A 911 Abandoned Call 2702 CROSSROADS DR 633
FAIRFIELD INN AND SUITES 2026-00067682 2026-02-15 11:41:34 98U 911 Call Unintentional 722 JOHN NOLEN DR 313
FAIRFIELD INN AND SUITES 2026-00067460 2026-02-15 07:38:04 98U 911 Call Unintentional 722 JOHN NOLEN DR 313
FEAST MODERN CUISINE LLC 2026-00059640 2026-02-10 12:10:58 31 Assist EMS/Fire 904 WILLIAMSON ST 408
FESTIVAL FOODS 2026-00068228 2026-02-15 19:14:26 38 Disturbance 810 E WASHINGTON AVE 407
FESTIVAL FOODS 2026-00067761 2026-02-15 12:52:33 31 Assist EMS/Fire 810 E WASHINGTON AVE 407
FRESH MADISON MARKET 2026-00065538 2026-02-13 22:17:49 66 Check Property 703 UNIVERSITY AVE 411
FRESH MADISON MARKET 2026-00058974 2026-02-10 01:00:27 49 Noise Complaint 703 UNIVERSITY AVE 411
FRESH MADISON MARKET 2026-00065654 2026-02-14 00:04:25 70 Alarm 703 UNIVERSITY AVE 411
FRESH MADISON MARKET 2026-00067120 2026-02-15 00:17:41 70 Alarm 703 UNIVERSITY AVE 411
GIB'S 2026-00064637 2026-02-13 12:21:16 71 Trespass 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00062925 2026-02-12 12:28:16 38 Disturbance 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00059712 2026-02-10 12:56:12 87O Community Outreach 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00061034 2026-02-11 09:49:54 65 Check Person 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00066439 2026-02-14 15:00:18 31 Assist EMS/Fire 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GLOBAL MARKET & FOOD HALL 2026-00065552 2026-02-13 22:29:20 88 Assist Police 2161 ZEIER RD 632
GLOBAL MARKET & FOOD HALL 2026-00065478 2026-02-13 21:21:29 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 2161 ZEIER RD 632
GLOBAL MARKET & FOOD HALL 2026-00065844 2026-02-14 03:30:11 66F Foot Patrol 2161 ZEIER RD 632
GO GROCER 2026-00066759 2026-02-14 19:01:11 60T Traffic Stop 901 S GAMMON RD 115
GOOSEBERRY ON THE SQUARE 2026-00062423 2026-02-12 06:33:33 65 Check Person 1 S PINCKNEY ST 406



GOOSEBERRY ON THE SQUARE 2026-00900755 2026-02-12 20:51:00 21I Fraud/Identity Theft 1 S PINCKNEY ST 406
HAMPTON INN 2026-00057477 2026-02-09 06:04:57 98U 911 Call Unintentional 4820 HAYES RD 518
HAMPTON INN 2026-00065457 2026-02-13 21:09:14 94P Panhandling Complaint 4820 HAYES RD 518
HAMPTON INN 2026-00063758 2026-02-12 22:13:12 66 Check Property 4820 HAYES RD 518
HAMPTON INN 2026-00067779 2026-02-15 13:04:11 71 Trespass 4820 HAYES RD 518
HAMPTON INN 2026-00067583 2026-02-15 09:59:21 71 Trespass 4820 HAYES RD 518
HAMPTON INN 2026-00059396 2026-02-10 09:24:04 71 Trespass 4820 HAYES RD 518
HAMPTON INN 2026-00058702 2026-02-09 19:59:31 44 Suspicious Person 4820 HAYES RD 518
HANDYSPOT 108 LLC 2026-00063347 2026-02-12 16:46:32 88F Follow-Up 5551 EASTPARK BLVD 520
HARTMEYER ICE ARENA 2026-00066362 2026-02-14 14:01:16 87O Community Outreach 1834 COMMERCIAL AVE 503
HAWK'S 2026-00064500 2026-02-13 10:44:52 67 Property Found 425 STATE ST 403
HAYES PLACE 2026-00067260 2026-02-15 02:10:37 38 Disturbance 1145 N SHERMAN AVE 503
HAYES PLACE 2026-00068246 2026-02-15 19:29:25 PHON Phone 1145 N SHERMAN AVE 503
HIGH NOON SALOON 2026-00059552 2026-02-10 11:17:00 88 Assist Police 701 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
HILTON MADISON AT MONONA TERRACE 2026-00058368 2026-02-09 15:49:18 70 Alarm 9 E WILSON ST 405
HILTON MADISON AT MONONA TERRACE 2026-00057445 2026-02-09 04:59:05 60T Traffic Stop 9 E WILSON ST 405
HILTON MADISON AT MONONA TERRACE 2026-00058586 2026-02-09 18:11:33 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 9 E WILSON ST 405
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00066607 2026-02-14 17:09:55 98U 911 Call Unintentional 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00060306 2026-02-10 19:42:23 REPO Repo 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00058744 2026-02-09 20:42:13 REPO Repo 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HOLIDAY INN AT THE AMERICAN CENTER 2026-00068421 2026-02-15 22:39:47 65 Check Person 5109 WEST TERRACE DR 520
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES MADISON 2026-00061170 2026-02-11 11:14:12 41 Domestic Disturbance 5150 HIGH CROSSING BLVD 633
HOOPS OF DANE COUNTY INC 2026-00067228 2026-02-15 01:44:55 98U 911 Call Unintentional 802 ATLAS AVE 611
HORSESHOE BAR 2026-00061332 2026-02-11 12:57:39 31 Assist EMS/Fire 3900 DEMPSEY RD 613
HY-VEE 2026-00064814 2026-02-13 14:13:46 12 Theft 675 S WHITNEY WAY 214
HY-VEE 2026-00064957 2026-02-13 15:38:21 87 Assist Citizen 675 S WHITNEY WAY 214
HY-VEE 2026-00067469 2026-02-15 07:46:51 71 Trespass 675 S WHITNEY WAY 214
HY-VEE 2026-00063764 2026-02-12 22:20:17 60T Traffic Stop 675 S WHITNEY WAY 214
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00059779 2026-02-10 13:41:13 84 Preserve the Peace 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00059449 2026-02-10 10:08:26 12 Theft 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00062972 2026-02-12 12:51:58 PHON Phone 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00063304 2026-02-12 16:22:28 95 Adult Arrested Person 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00066348 2026-02-14 13:50:27 66 Check Property 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00063611 2026-02-12 19:59:32 13 Theft Retail 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00065317 2026-02-13 19:28:29 31 Assist EMS/Fire 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE WINE & SPIRITS 2026-00059600 2026-02-10 11:47:54 50 Accident Property Damage 7475 MINERAL POINT RD 124
HYATT PLACE MADISON 2026-00068359 2026-02-15 21:26:20 98A 911 Abandoned Call 333 W WASHINGTON AVE 405
IAN'S PIZZA FRANCES 2026-00067291 2026-02-15 02:46:38 98Q 911 Call Question 319 N FRANCES ST 403
INN ON THE PARK 2026-00060084 2026-02-10 16:45:00 65 Check Person 22 S CARROLL ST 405
IVORY ROOM, THE 2026-00065043 2026-02-13 16:25:26 70B Alarm Broadcast/File 116 W MIFFLIN ST 405
JOHNSON PUBLIC HOUSE 2026-00066469 2026-02-14 15:25:54 65 Check Person 908 E JOHNSON ST 407
JORDAN'S BIG TEN PUB 2026-00060514 2026-02-10 23:02:34 70 Alarm 1330 REGENT ST 202



JORDAN'S BIG TEN PUB 2026-00060530 2026-02-10 23:22:25 70 Alarm 1330 REGENT ST 202
KOLLEGE KLUB 2026-00067652 2026-02-15 11:03:13 12 Theft 529 N LAKE ST 403
KOLLEGE KLUB 2026-00063640 2026-02-12 20:22:55 88F Follow-Up 529 N LAKE ST 403
KWIK TRIP 1513 2026-00066816 2026-02-14 19:45:05 97 Information 3401 UNIVERSITY AVE 208
KWIK TRIP 1513 2026-00060588 2026-02-11 00:17:32 65 Check Person 3401 UNIVERSITY AVE 208
KWIK TRIP 155 2026-00061193 2026-02-11 11:27:24 67 Property Found 6525 KILPATRICK LN 630
KWIK TRIP 155 2026-00062708 2026-02-12 10:12:03 87O Community Outreach 6525 KILPATRICK LN 630
KWIK TRIP 187 2026-00064053 2026-02-13 03:24:41 55 OMVWI Arrest/Intoxicated Driver 4825 AMERICAN PKWY 520
KWIK TRIP 187 2026-00064028 2026-02-13 02:41:17 38 Disturbance 4825 AMERICAN PKWY 520
KWIK TRIP 950 2026-00066042 2026-02-14 09:37:28 84 Preserve the Peace 4402 E BUCKEYE RD 614
KWIK TRIP 951 2026-00063228 2026-02-12 15:40:32 52 Accident Hit and Run 6702 RAYMOND RD 123
KWIK TRIP 952 2026-00063318 2026-02-12 16:31:17 50 Accident Property Damage 2538 FISH HATCHERY RD 308
KWIK TRIP 953 2026-00900758 2026-02-13 06:47:00 13 Theft Retail 7502 MINERAL POINT RD 125
KWIK TRIP 953 2026-00062691 2026-02-12 10:03:55 88F Follow-Up 7502 MINERAL POINT RD 125
KWIK TRIP 953 2026-00058295 2026-02-09 15:15:11 65 Check Person 7502 MINERAL POINT RD 125
KWIK TRIP 954 2026-00900684 2026-02-09 06:34:00 13 Theft Retail 7717 MINERAL POINT RD 124
KWIK TRIP 954 2026-00065529 2026-02-13 22:07:24 65 Check Person 7717 MINERAL POINT RD 124
KWIK TRIP 955 2026-00065053 2026-02-13 16:30:05 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 1625 N STOUGHTON RD 516
KWIK TRIP 955 2026-00057847 2026-02-09 10:45:10 38 Disturbance 1625 N STOUGHTON RD 516
KWIK TRIP 958 2026-00065957 2026-02-14 07:39:12 66 Check Property 4741 LIEN RD 605
KWIK TRIP 958 2026-00059144 2026-02-10 06:23:00 65 Check Person 4741 LIEN RD 605
KWIK TRIP 958 2026-00058332 2026-02-09 15:32:30 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4741 LIEN RD 605
KWIK TRIP 958 2026-00059363 2026-02-10 09:04:37 71 Trespass 4741 LIEN RD 605
KWIK TRIP 960 2026-00066835 2026-02-14 20:03:35 85 Safety Hazard 401 N THIRD ST 501
KWIK TRIP 960 2026-00063636 2026-02-12 20:18:42 85 Safety Hazard 401 N THIRD ST 501
KWIK TRIP 961 2026-00062901 2026-02-12 12:14:56 38 Disturbance 3528 E WASHINGTON AVE 513
KWIK TRIP 961 2026-00062897 2026-02-12 12:11:34 90 Civil Dispute 3528 E WASHINGTON AVE 513
KWIK TRIP 961 2026-00062444 2026-02-12 07:09:39 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 3528 E WASHINGTON AVE 513
KWIK TRIP 961 2026-00058468 2026-02-09 16:39:03 71 Trespass 3528 E WASHINGTON AVE 513
KWIK TRIP 963 2026-00059577 2026-02-10 11:33:27 38 Disturbance 1434 NORTHPORT DR 508
KWIK TRIP INC 2026-00057398 2026-02-09 02:51:11 31 Assist EMS/Fire 1421 MONROE ST 202
KWIK TRIP INC 2026-00057467 2026-02-09 05:43:21 31 Assist EMS/Fire 1421 MONROE ST 202
L'ETOILE/GRAZE 2026-00062423 2026-02-12 06:33:33 65 Check Person 1 S PINCKNEY ST 406
L'ETOILE/GRAZE 2026-00900755 2026-02-12 20:51:00 21I Fraud/Identity Theft 1 S PINCKNEY ST 406
LA HACIENDA RESTAURANT 2026-00062272 2026-02-12 01:31:19 31 Assist EMS/Fire 515 S PARK ST 203
LA PENCA 2026-00059514 2026-02-10 10:52:28 38 Disturbance 1821 S PARK ST 310
LA PLAYITA TACOS Y MARISCOS 2026-00058859 2026-02-09 22:36:57 70 Alarm 2601 W BELTLINE HWY 308
LA PLAYITA TACOS Y MARISCOS 2026-00067279 2026-02-15 02:26:36 70 Alarm 2601 W BELTLINE HWY 308
LUCKY'S MARKET - PARK ST 2026-00061479 2026-02-11 14:42:27 98U 911 Call Unintentional 2201 S PARK ST 310
LUCKY'S MARKET - PARK ST 2026-00067977 2026-02-15 15:50:38 65 Check Person 2201 S PARK ST 310
LUNAS GROCERIES 2026-00061567 2026-02-11 15:33:13 88F Follow-Up 2010 RED ARROW TRL 211
LUNAS GROCERIES 2026-00060066 2026-02-10 16:33:54 38 Disturbance 2010 RED ARROW TRL 211



LUNAS GROCERIES 2026-00060064 2026-02-10 16:31:58 41 Domestic Disturbance 2010 RED ARROW TRL 211
MAHARAJA GROCERY 2026-00900743 2026-02-12 13:26:00 21 Fraud 1701 THIERER RD 631
MAJESTIC THEATRE 2026-00065564 2026-02-13 22:39:59 98Q 911 Call Question 115 KING ST 405
MARATHON 2026-00059826 2026-02-10 14:15:28 98Q 911 Call Question 4602 VERONA RD 212
MENDOTA HOSPITALITY 2026-00059238 2026-02-10 07:53:51 87S Stratified Policing 2920 N SHERMAN AVE 505
MENDOTA HOSPITALITY 2026-00062502 2026-02-12 08:01:07 87S Stratified Policing 2920 N SHERMAN AVE 505
MERCHANT 2026-00065754 2026-02-14 01:41:36 66 Check Property 121 S PINCKNEY ST 405
MERCHANT 2026-00065669 2026-02-14 00:21:44 49 Noise Complaint 121 S PINCKNEY ST 405
MERCHANT 2026-00064348 2026-02-13 09:25:15 98S 911 Call Silent 121 S PINCKNEY ST 405
MERCHANT 2026-00065835 2026-02-14 03:19:15 87 Assist Citizen 121 S PINCKNEY ST 405
METCALFE'S SENTRY FOODS - HILLDALE 2026-00065135 2026-02-13 17:24:53 71 Trespass 726 N MIDVALE BLVD 215
METRO MARKET #179 2026-00067554 2026-02-15 09:36:39 97 Information 261 JUNCTION RD 128
MICKEY'S TAVERN 2026-00063067 2026-02-12 14:08:54 65 Check Person 1524 WILLIAMSON ST 410
MIRCH MASALA 2026-00059934 2026-02-10 15:06:53 21 Fraud 449 STATE ST 403
MIRCH MASALA 2026-00067294 2026-02-15 02:48:57 66 Check Property 449 STATE ST 403
MOBIL MART 2026-00058500 2026-02-09 17:06:28 65 Check Person 33 JUNCTION CT 128
MOM'S BAR 2026-00065589 2026-02-13 23:08:03 65 Check Person 614 UNIVERSITY AVE 403
MOM'S BAR 2026-00064032 2026-02-13 02:45:37 65 Check Person 614 UNIVERSITY AVE 403
MONDAYS 2026-00060646 2026-02-11 01:43:34 12 Theft 523 STATE ST 403
MONONA CATERING 2026-00066509 2026-02-14 15:55:48 85 Safety Hazard 1 JOHN NOLEN DR 405
MOON BAR 2026-00067179 2026-02-15 01:03:00 31 Assist EMS/Fire 328 W GORHAM ST 403
MUSONICS LLC 2026-00064555 2026-02-13 11:21:28 87O Community Outreach 1625 NORTHPORT DR 505
NAKOMA GOLF CLUB 2026-00061019 2026-02-11 09:37:22 90 Civil Dispute 4145 COUNTRY CLUB RD 210
NOODLES & COMPANY 2026-00064808 2026-02-13 14:11:22 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4280 EAST TOWNE BLVD 631
NOODLES & COMPANY 2026-00058082 2026-02-09 13:10:50 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4280 EAST TOWNE BLVD 631
NOODLES & COMPANY 2026-00068240 2026-02-15 19:26:49 81 Child Neglect 232 STATE ST 406
OAKWOOD VILLAGE PRAIRIE RIDGE 2026-00060813 2026-02-11 07:24:53 31 Assist EMS/Fire 5565 TANCHO DR 520
OAKWOOD VILLAGE PRAIRIE RIDGE 2026-00059421 2026-02-10 09:46:43 87O Community Outreach 5565 TANCHO DR 520
PAUL'S CLUB 2026-00900776 2026-02-13 11:42:00 68 Property Lost 204 STATE ST 406
PHO KING GOOD 2026-00058140 2026-02-09 13:40:23 87 Assist Citizen 600 WILLIAMSON ST 408
PICK N SAVE EXPRESS #183 2026-00059511 2026-02-10 10:51:36 35 Threats Complaint 1312 S PARK ST 306
PICK N SAVE EXPRESS #183 2026-00057893 2026-02-09 11:15:47 38 Disturbance 1312 S PARK ST 306
PICK N SAVE EXPRESS #183 2026-00059841 2026-02-10 14:21:40 60T Traffic Stop 1312 S PARK ST 306
POOLEY'S 2026-00066689 2026-02-14 18:08:48 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 5441 HIGH CROSSING BLVD 633
POOLEY'S 2026-00066933 2026-02-14 21:21:58 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 5441 HIGH CROSSING BLVD 633
PORTILLO'S HOT DOGS 2026-00068162 2026-02-15 18:17:39 97 Information 4505 EAST TOWNE BLVD 631
RADISSON HOTEL 2026-00063375 2026-02-12 16:58:10 41 Domestic Disturbance 517 GRAND CANYON DR 218
RED LOBSTER 2026-00066089 2026-02-14 10:12:18 67 Property Found 4502 EAST TOWNE BLVD 631
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00060776 2026-02-11 06:29:31 50 Accident Property Damage 4325 MOHAWK DR 210
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00062898 2026-02-12 12:13:32 90 Civil Dispute 2702 E WASHINGTON AVE 502
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00064914 2026-02-13 15:15:11 13 Theft Retail 4102 COMMERCIAL AVE 607
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00058860 2026-02-09 22:38:59 L60X Traffic Proactive 3101 N SHERMAN AVE 504



REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00060534 2026-02-10 23:27:27 87S Stratified Policing 3019 E WASHINGTON AVE 603
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00062168 2026-02-11 23:21:48 87S Stratified Policing 3019 E WASHINGTON AVE 603
REGENT STREET LIQUOR 2026-00065170 2026-02-13 17:53:55 50 Accident Property Damage 916 REGENT ST 202
REGENT STREET LIQUOR 2026-00067255 2026-02-15 02:08:28 87 Assist Citizen 916 REGENT ST 202
RILEY'S WINES OF THE WORLD 2026-00065816 2026-02-14 02:47:15 14 Stolen Auto 402 W GORHAM ST 403
ROBIN ROOM LLC 2026-00065660 2026-02-14 00:08:39 98U 911 Call Unintentional 821 E JOHNSON ST 407
ROBINIA COURTYARD 2026-00064237 2026-02-13 08:03:49 L60X Traffic Proactive 829 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
ROCKY ROCOCO PAN-STYLE PIZZA 2026-00061591 2026-02-11 15:44:38 66P Problem Solving Property 1753 THIERER RD 631
ROCKY ROCOCO PAN-STYLE PIZZA 2026-00061641 2026-02-11 16:08:21 95 Adult Arrested Person 1753 THIERER RD 631
ROCKY'S LIQUOR WEST 2026-00067886 2026-02-15 14:39:41 60T Traffic Stop 4217 W BELTLINE HWY 211
ROXXY 2026-00067248 2026-02-15 02:03:54 66 Check Property 327 W GORHAM ST 403
ROXXY 2026-00067205 2026-02-15 01:28:30 31 Assist EMS/Fire 327 W GORHAM ST 403
SANDY DOG BAR & GRILLE 2026-00057915 2026-02-09 11:31:41 38 Disturbance 1902 BARTILLON DR 516
SHOPKO #29 2026-00062019 2026-02-11 20:36:32 31 Assist EMS/Fire 7401 MINERAL POINT RD 124
SLEEP INN/MAINSTAY 2026-00066007 2026-02-14 08:51:31 75 ATL Person 4802 TRADEWINDS PKWY 620
SLEEP INN/MAINSTAY 2026-00068163 2026-02-15 18:18:11 12 Theft 4802 TRADEWINDS PKWY 620
SLEEP INN/MAINSTAY 2026-00065578 2026-02-13 22:54:21 75 ATL Person 4802 TRADEWINDS PKWY 620
SOL AZTECA FUSION GRILL 2026-00059514 2026-02-10 10:52:28 38 Disturbance 1821 S PARK ST 310
SOTTO 2026-00065692 2026-02-14 00:42:04 98Q 911 Call Question 303 N HENRY ST 403
SOTTO 2026-00066910 2026-02-14 21:03:45 97 Information 303 N HENRY ST 403
STAYBRIDGE SUITES MADISON EAST 2026-00060709 2026-02-11 03:27:08 31 Assist EMS/Fire 3301 CITY VIEW DR 633
STAYBRIDGE SUITES MADISON EAST 2026-00058289 2026-02-09 15:11:21 23 Drug Incident/Investigation 3301 CITY VIEW DR 633
STOP-N-GO 1522 2026-00062193 2026-02-12 00:05:19 87S Stratified Policing 6202 SCHROEDER RD 114
SUNDOWN SALOON 2026-00900732 2026-02-12 08:26:00 12 Theft 57 S STOUGHTON RD 611
TACO BELL 2026-00060484 2026-02-10 22:26:42 38 Disturbance 534 STATE ST 403
TACO BELL 2026-00059671 2026-02-10 12:28:15 31 Assist EMS/Fire 534 STATE ST 403
TACO BELL 2026-00059039 2026-02-10 02:35:05 31 Assist EMS/Fire 534 STATE ST 403
TACO BELL 2026-00062351 2026-02-12 03:25:19 31 Assist EMS/Fire 534 STATE ST 403
TACO BELL 2026-00062153 2026-02-11 22:59:48 65 Check Person 534 STATE ST 403
TACO BELL 2026-00063828 2026-02-12 23:17:59 98U 911 Call Unintentional 534 STATE ST 403
TAILER NICOLE WINE AND CUPCAKES 2026-00067100 2026-02-14 23:59:28 31 Assist EMS/Fire 2352 S PARK ST 309
TANGENT 2026-00063272 2026-02-12 16:08:21 98Q 911 Call Question 803 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
TARGET 1060 2026-00063582 2026-02-12 19:27:47 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 201 JUNCTION RD 128
TARGET 1069 2026-00067875 2026-02-15 14:31:58 97 Information 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET 1069 2026-00066406 2026-02-14 14:41:22 71 Trespass 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET 1069 2026-00060342 2026-02-10 20:16:20 85 Safety Hazard 4301 LIEN RD
TARGET 1069 2026-00066703 2026-02-14 18:17:57 12 Theft 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET 1069 2026-00063030 2026-02-12 13:36:14 13 Theft Retail 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET 1069 2026-00062720 2026-02-12 10:18:45 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET 1069 2026-00061642 2026-02-11 16:10:27 12 Theft 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET 1069 2026-00068152 2026-02-15 18:11:26 12 Theft 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET 1069 2026-00060286 2026-02-10 19:17:35 REPO Repo 4301 LIEN RD 605



TARGET 1069 2026-00067796 2026-02-15 13:20:10 12 Theft 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00900748 2026-02-12 16:23:00 13 Theft Retail 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00061660 2026-02-11 16:15:45 71 Trespass 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00064964 2026-02-13 15:41:46 98S 911 Call Silent 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00066155 2026-02-14 11:12:27 66 Check Property 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00064912 2026-02-13 15:14:43 87 Assist Citizen 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00063593 2026-02-12 19:37:41 60T Traffic Stop 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00068353 2026-02-15 21:18:03 60T Traffic Stop 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TASTE OF SICHUAN 2026-00062440 2026-02-12 07:03:14 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 515 STATE ST 403
TBD 2026-00065167 2026-02-13 17:51:36 87 Assist Citizen 4 COLLINS CT 620
TEXAS ROADHOUSE (WATTS) 2026-00067151 2026-02-15 00:39:57 85 Safety Hazard 7104 WATTS RD 123
THE BONEYARD 2026-00062180 2026-02-11 23:42:47 66P Problem Solving Property 1018 WALSH RD 607
THE BONEYARD 2026-00058932 2026-02-10 00:08:52 66P Problem Solving Property 1018 WALSH RD 607
THE HIGHLAND CORNER GRILL 2026-00065832 2026-02-14 03:12:37 31 Assist EMS/Fire 2424 UNIVERSITY AVE 206
THE RIGBY PUB & GRILL 2026-00058063 2026-02-09 12:59:18 5 Battery 119 E MAIN ST 406
THE RIGBY PUB & GRILL 2026-00057353 2026-02-09 01:44:05 38 Disturbance 119 E MAIN ST 406
TOUCH OF UKRAINE 2026-00057783 2026-02-09 10:03:13 65 Check Person 2418 WINNEBAGO ST 603
TRADER JOE'S #712 2026-00065136 2026-02-13 17:25:06 87 Assist Citizen 1810 MONROE ST 206
UPSTAIRS DOWNSTAIRS/LAZY OAF LOUNGE 2026-00064939 2026-02-13 15:27:16 31 Assist EMS/Fire 1617 N STOUGHTON RD 516
UPSTAIRS DOWNSTAIRS/LAZY OAF LOUNGE 2026-00067369 2026-02-15 04:17:25 65 Check Person 1617 N STOUGHTON RD 516
VICEROY INDIAN CUISINE 2026-00059600 2026-02-10 11:47:54 50 Accident Property Damage 7475 MINERAL POINT RD 124
VITENSE GOLFLAND 2026-00067692 2026-02-15 11:52:33 72 Animal Stray 5501 SCHROEDER RD 115
VOM FASS 2026-00063533 2026-02-12 18:45:29 60 Traffic Complaint/Investigation 66 WEST TOWNE MALL 124
VOM FASS 2026-00061592 2026-02-11 15:44:56 87S Stratified Policing 66 WEST TOWNE MALL 124
VOM FASS 2026-00058523 2026-02-09 17:28:31 12A Theft from Auto 66 WEST TOWNE MALL 124
WAH KEE RESTAURANT 2026-00058140 2026-02-09 13:40:23 87 Assist Citizen 600 WILLIAMSON ST 408
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1138 2026-00061911 2026-02-11 19:03:33 13 Theft Retail 7202 WATTS RD 123
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00065509 2026-02-13 21:48:55 98Q 911 Call Question 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00059556 2026-02-10 11:19:31 65 Check Person 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00059920 2026-02-10 14:59:30 87O Community Outreach 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00057958 2026-02-09 12:02:33 98Q 911 Call Question 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00059877 2026-02-10 14:39:28 60R Road Rage 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00063548 2026-02-12 18:59:39 65 Check Person 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00068226 2026-02-15 19:13:31 97 Information 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00061873 2026-02-11 18:34:52 45 Suspicious Vehicle 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00062868 2026-02-12 12:03:09 38 Disturbance 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00068213 2026-02-15 19:01:53 98S 911 Call Silent 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WALGREENS #04240 2026-00065855 2026-02-14 03:43:35 5 Battery 3710 E WASHINGTON AVE
WALGREENS #3343 2026-00067144 2026-02-15 00:37:41 12 Theft 7810 MINERAL POINT RD 125
WANDO'S 2026-00065742 2026-02-14 01:26:13 38 Disturbance 602 UNIVERSITY AVE 403
WASABI JAPANESE RESTAURANT 2026-00067294 2026-02-15 02:48:57 66 Check Property 449 STATE ST 403
WASABI JAPANESE RESTAURANT 2026-00059934 2026-02-10 15:06:53 21 Fraud 449 STATE ST 403



WEARY TRAVELER 2026-00068214 2026-02-15 19:02:48 98U 911 Call Unintentional 1201 WILLIAMSON ST 408
WHISKEY JACKS 2026-00066404 2026-02-14 14:40:18 45 Suspicious Vehicle 552 STATE ST 403
WHISKEY JACKS 2026-00060676 2026-02-11 02:26:01 87S Stratified Policing 552 STATE ST 403
WIGGIES 2026-00066748 2026-02-14 18:52:57 35 Threats Complaint 1901 ABERG AVE 503
WILLY STREET CO-OP 2026-00059821 2026-02-10 14:11:26 31 Assist EMS/Fire 1221 WILLIAMSON ST 408
WILSON'S BAR AND GRILL 2026-00067597 2026-02-15 10:08:56 31 Assist EMS/Fire 2144 ATWOOD AVE 601
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00900722 2026-02-11 11:56:00 13 Theft Retail 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00064779 2026-02-13 13:47:30 98A 911 Abandoned Call 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00900724 2026-02-11 14:00:00 13 Theft Retail 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00900751 2026-02-12 18:01:00 71 Trespass 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00900778 2026-02-13 12:37:00 13 Theft Retail 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00060230 2026-02-10 18:28:29 65 Check Person 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00058652 2026-02-09 19:23:14 71 Trespass 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00058585 2026-02-09 18:11:15 71 Trespass 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00900695 2026-02-09 13:06:00 13 Theft Retail 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00062543 2026-02-12 08:32:19 PHON Phone 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00063032 2026-02-12 13:37:06 65 Check Person 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WORLD BUFFET 2026-00058621 2026-02-09 18:51:43 12 Theft 499 D'ONOFRIO DR 124
Willy Street Co-op 2026-00062781 2026-02-12 11:02:25 98U 911 Call Unintentional 2817 N SHERMAN AVE 504
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